Y

SHIPPER / EXPORTER

DATE

COMMERCIAL INVOICE NO.

AMERICAN VEGETABLE QILS, INC. 12/22/2025 66016
7244 CONDOR STREET CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER SEAL#
COMMERCE, CA, 90040
TEL: (323)722-4328 FAX:(323) 722-4281 FINAL DESTINATION BOOKING NUMBER
DONGXI DISTRICT, WUHAN CITY
RECIPIENT ar. WEIGHT TYPE OF PACKAGE
WUHAN SU - EN ELECTRONIC COMMERCE TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. 232 CS 5784 LBS COOKING OIL
1998 INNOVATION AVE ROUTE / CARRIER
GAOKAQ SECOND ROAD INTEGRATED
PROTECTION ZONE BUILDING, DONGXI FREIGHT ,
DISTRICT, WUHAN CITY FREIGHT COLLECT
BILLTO CONTAINER NUMBER
AMERICAN FLAMINGO
16585 VON KARMAN AVE STE. A BROKER NAME
IRVINE, CA 92606-4941
Tel: (951) 383-9190 CONTACT : CHEN BROKER REFERENCE
NO. | QUANTITY | ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION ; COUNTRY OF ORIGIN | UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE U.5.$
1 66 |ONHA16 Native Harvest Organic Avocado Oil 12X16 fl.oz /473mL U.S.A $126.00 $8,316.00
2 166 | ONHA250 NH Organic Avocado Qil 8.40Z( 250ML) U.S.A $80.00 $13,280.00
3
4
5
6
7
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"WE HEREBY CERTIFY THIS INVOICE TO BE TRUE AND CORRECT SUBTOTAL: $21,596.00
FREIGHT: 0.003
BROKERAGE: 0.008
"CONTACT ; AMERICAN VEGETABLE OILS 323-722-4328 ADD. INSURANCE: 0.005
PACKAGING: 0.003
TOTAL INVOICE $21,596.00
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Amarican Vegetable OH,
7544 Gondor Strest
Commerce, CA 90040




